INDUSTRIAL	 ZAL-T8T5
Catalog
Number
Notes
Type
ZAL
Series
Number

Depth: 	 1-1/2 (3.8)
Weight: 	 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg)
All dimensions are inches (centimeters) unless otherwise noted.
Performance Aisle Lighter
ZAL
T8 or T5 Linear Lamps
1 or 2 Lamps
H
W
H
W
Accessories: Order as separate catalog number.
HC36 Hanger chain, 36"
ZACVH Aircraft cable with hook
ZAC72 Aircraft cable, 72"
ZACF72 Aircraft cable with feed, 72"
ZAC120 Aircraft cable, 120"
ZACF120 Aircraft cable with feed, 120"
ZAC144 Aircraft cable, 144"
ZACF144 Aircraft cable with feed, 144"
SQ_ Swivel-stem hanger (specify length in
2" increments)
ZACVH M100 Masterpack 100 aircraft cable; 1 pair,
for use only with Z series fixtures